## 123000560080

(R	equestor's Name)
(A	ddress)
(A	ddress)
- (C	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT ☐ MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(D	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer
	Office Use Only



300420784743

300420784743 12/28/23--61666--662 \*\*160,66

> 2022 CEC 27 FM 4: C SEALLY ASSESSMENT TALLAHARSHE THORIDS



## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp	oany is:					
THE SA (Must contain the v	LAZAR'S R	EALTY G	120UP 1y, "L.L.C.,	UC. " or "LLC.")	<del></del>	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address o	f the principal offic	e of the Limit	ed Liabilit	y Company is:		
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:			
2351 LEXINGTON TALLAHASSEE FL.	POND WAY 32311		2351 ALAHA!	LEWNGTON SEFE, FL.	POND WAY 32311	
	serve as its own Re lorida registration.) of the registered ag <u>PLT MAIRETT</u> N	gistered Agen ent are: AH/RE ame	i. You mus	st designate an in	dividual or	
2351 EXINGTON POND WAY  Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)						
TALL	AHA SSEE City	FL	3	323/i_		
	City	State		Zip		
Having been named as registered agent an place designated in this certificate, I hereby further agree to comply with the provisions am familiar with and accept the obligation.	y accept the appoint s of all statutes relat	iment as registing to the property egistered ages	tered agent per and con	and agree to act nplete performan led for in Chapte	in this capacity. I ace of my duties, and I	

(CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager MGR	LEIRIT MAINETH, RAMIREZ ESTEVEZ 2351 LEYNGTON FOND WAY TAILAHASSEE, FL. 32311
MGR.	Alexander José Salazar Escalante 2351 (Exincton Pond way Tauahassee, FL. 32311
he date of filing.)	not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
This document is ex I am aware that any constitutes a third de	ecuted in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. false information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree feloay as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
_Alexano	DER JOSÉ SALATAR ESCALAINTE  Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)